Dear Editor,

When we checked the proof, we noticed there is an error in the last line of Table 1. The previous data includes a very high hourly max concentration of “309.64”, we think the data is an outlier, so we deleted this data throughout the analysis, but forgot to revise it in the table 1. Please allow us to update to the following table. 

We are sorry for this mistake but we appreciate your understanding.

Table 1. Statistics of hourly concentrations of organics associated with cooking emissions measured by TAG during the campaign.
	Compounds
	Average
	Stdev
	Min
	Max
	Quantification IS

	Myristic acid a
	0.69
	1.33
	0.03
	10.14
	Palmitic acid-d31

	Palmitic acid
	38.77
	84.14
	1.45
	670.12
	Palmitic acid-d31

	Stearic acid
	26.51
	50.58
	1.81
	341.65
	Palmitic acid-d31

	Oleic acid
	32.15
	81.34
	0.96
	723.95
	Stearic acid-d35

	Linoleic acid b
	7.80
	28.32
	0.09
	326.50
	Stearic acid-d35

	Nonanoic acid c
	1.19
	1.32
	BD d
	7.94
	Adipic acid-d10

	9-oxononanoic acid c
	3.91
	4.73
	0.19
	17.18
	Adipic acid-d10

	Azelaic acid
	8.30
	26.56
	BD
	198.88
	Adipic acid-d10

	a, Quantified using palmitic acid as the surrogate; b, Quantified using oleic acid as the surrogate; c, Quantified using azelaic acid as the surrogate; d, Below detection limit.




